
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Molly Roberts - (1195382) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.75 376  18/06/22 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2022 Leeds  3

32.11 364  24/07/21 Viking Sprints 2021 Leeds  3

32.59 348 H 07/07/18 City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet Shipley Pool Halifax 3

32.78 342 H 13/09/18 Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

32.97 336 H 19/12/19 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

33.03 334 H 25/10/22 Leicester Neptune SC Time Trial Leicester Leicester Ne 4

33.06 333 H 23/09/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

33.11 332  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

33.18 330 H 21/09/19 A and B grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

33.34 325 H 01/11/18 Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

33.40 323 H 24/05/18 Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

33.50 320  08/06/19 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet Leeds Halifax 3

33.82 311 H 07/01/18 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

34.07 304 H 02/03/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4

34.07 304 H 08/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Halifax 3

34.25 300 H 22/06/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4

34.49 293  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

34.66 289 H 10/12/16 City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet Bradford Halifax 3

34.88 284  18/06/16 Viking Sprints 2016 Leeds Halifax 3

35.03 280 H 03/11/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

35.05 279 H 17/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Halifax 3

35.75 263 H 25/02/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

36.45 248 H 22/10/15 Halifax Club Galas 5 Halifax  4

37.40 230 H 25/06/15 Halifax Club Galas 3 Halifax  4

37.65 225  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Halifax 3

38.27 215 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

39.37 197 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3
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39.37 197 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

39.69 192 H 23/10/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax  4

39.78 191 H 26/02/15 Halifax Club Galas 1 Halifax  4

40.39 182 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

41.04 174 H 26/06/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax Halifax 4

41.85 164  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Halifax 3

44.09 140 H 20/02/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax Halifax 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.03 334 H 25/10/22 Leicester Neptune SC Time Trial Leicester Leicester Ne 4

31.75 376  18/06/22 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2022 Leeds  3

32.11 364  24/07/21 Viking Sprints 2021 Leeds  3

32.97 336 H 19/12/19 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

33.18 330 H 21/09/19 A and B grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

33.50 320  08/06/19 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet Leeds Halifax 3

33.34 325 H 01/11/18 Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

32.78 342 H 13/09/18 Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

32.59 348 H 07/07/18 City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet Shipley Pool Halifax 3

33.11 332  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

33.40 323 H 24/05/18 Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

33.82 311 H 07/01/18 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

33.06 333 H 23/09/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

34.25 300 H 22/06/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4

34.49 293  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

34.07 304 H 08/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Halifax 3

34.07 304 H 02/03/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4

34.66 289 H 10/12/16 City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet Bradford Halifax 3

35.03 280 H 03/11/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

35.05 279 H 17/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Halifax 3

34.88 284  18/06/16 Viking Sprints 2016 Leeds Halifax 3

35.75 263 H 25/02/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

36.45 248 H 22/10/15 Halifax Club Galas 5 Halifax  4

37.40 230 H 25/06/15 Halifax Club Galas 3 Halifax  4

37.65 225  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Halifax 3

39.78 191 H 26/02/15 Halifax Club Galas 1 Halifax  4

38.27 215 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

39.69 192 H 23/10/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax  4

39.37 197 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

40.39 182 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

41.04 174 H 26/06/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax Halifax 4

41.85 164  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Halifax 3

44.09 140 H 20/02/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax Halifax 4
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